Asenhégaloppet 2014-08-16

Lagtavling

|Plac

Namn

Foérening

Sluttid |

1

10

Oscar Claesson
Edvin Claesson
Edvin Andersson
David Peterson
Mattias Ekman
Johan Bolmstam
Simon Johnsson
Erik Bertilsson
Adam Axelsson
Samuel Elmersson
Andreas Pettersson
David Oxenlév
Samuel Ling
Tomas Bolmgren
Isak Nilsson
Daniel Johansson
Axel Elmblad

Lisa Elmblad
Monica Hellstrém
Linda Johansson
Martina Heijel
Peter Johansson
Thomas Pettersson
Ulrika Johnson

Johannes Rudolfsson

Jakob Johansson
Mattias Lundell
Niclas Carlsson
Frida Sahl
Christofer Carlsson

Skidelit 1

Apladalens Léparklubb 1

Skidelit 2

Garé Platprodukter

Team Hyltan

BSOK

Team Alfa

Team AOK

Torestorpa Manskor

Team Solhem

01:44:01

01:50:48

01:57:44

02:01:37

02:02:53

02:12:33

02:13:05

02:14:30

02:16:12

02:21:42



